La Bamba Mexican Menu

https://menuweb.menu
207 N Service Rd E, Ruston, LA, 71270, United States
+13182554219

The restaurant from Ruston offers 129 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.6. La
Bamba Mexican Restaurant, located in Ruston, LA, is a beloved spot known for its vibrant atmosphere and
delicious Mexican cuisine, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Whether you're planning a special
outing or a casual meal, La Bamba welcomes you to join them today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you
have a spot, don'’t hesitate to call ahead at (318) 255-4219 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy their flavors
from the comfort of your home? Order through DoorDash for a convenient takeout option. With a menu that
caters to vegetarian diners and a lively happy hour featuring delightful drinks, La Bamba offers something for
everyone. After your visit, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Soups

SEAFOOD SOUP

Mains

POLLO CREMA

Salad

TACO SALAD

Side Orders

PAPAS MEXICANAS

Tacos
MINI CHORIZO TACOS

Fajitas
MEXICAN GRILL

Fish

STUFFED SHRIMP

House Specialties

TACO DINNER

Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Starters

PARILLADA MEXICANA

$14.0

$12.0

$8.5

$12.0

$8.0

$19.0

$15.0

$8.0

$11.0

$14.5

Nachos

SHRIMP NACHOS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Chimichangas

SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA

Sticks

SHRIMP STICK

Snacks & Appetizers

BEEF NACHOS

Snacks & Fingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

Tex-Mex
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Hamburguesas

MEXICAN HAMBURGER

House Specials

GRILLED TILAPIA

Adicionales

CHEESE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

$11.0

$7.0

$11.0

$7.5

$7.0

$3.5

$7.0

$8.0

$11.3

$3.5
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Munchies
SOPES

Kids Meals

KIDS NUGGETS

Meat/Fish Entrees

CHICKEN BREAST DINNER

Shareables

TACO SAMPLER

Carne / Steak

MAR Y TIERRA SURF TURF

Taco Salad

FAJITAS TACO SALAD

Taquitos

CARNITAS

Top Ten Specialties

VEGGIE STUFFED AVOCADO

Flame-Grilled Fajitas
VEGGIE FAJITAS

Spanish

TAMALES

Tostadas & Salads

TOSTADAS MEXICANAS

$10.0

$6.5

$12.0

$18.0

$9.5

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$9.0

$10.0

Platos De Ninos

KIDS FAJITAS $6.5
Sides
SETUP SALAD $5.0

Regular Tacos

PUFFY TACOS $8.0

Especialidades La Bamba

BURRITO LA BAMBA $9.0

Especialities La Bamba

EDDY'S SPECIAL $10.0

Authentic Mexican Plates

ORIGINAL MEXICAN TACOS $13.0
Sides &Amp; Soup
TAMALE $2.0

The Hideaway Appetizers

SAMPLE PLATTER $12.0

Gonzalez&#39;S

Comination Plates
ENCHILADA SPECIAL $9.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Kid&Apos;S Menu

KIDS FAJITA RICE $6.5
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Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $11.0
Uncategorized

CRAWFISH ENCHILADAS $10.3
Pizza

MINI PIZZA $4.5
MEXICAN SHRIMP $13.0

Main Courses

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $10.3
NACHOS

Sauces

SALSA $1.8
GUACAMOLE

Vegetarian Dishes
BEAN AVOCADO TOSTADAS $12.0
EDDYS VEGGIES ENCHILADAS $12.0

Appetizer

TOSTADA $3.0
CEVICHE $10.0
Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS $14.0
MEXICAN-STYLE STEAK $16.0
From The Grill

RIBEYE MEXICANO $17.0
HUESITOS (BABY BACK RIBS) $13.0

Kids
KIDS QUESADILLA $6.5
KIDS BURRITO $6.5

Popular Items

FAJITA RICE DINNER $13.0
BURRITO DINNER $10.0
Dinners

FISH AND SHRIMP $17.0
CARNE AZADA $17.0
Beef Specialties

GRILLED TACOS $9.0
SEA AND LAND $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS

ICE CREAM

Seafood

DEVIL SHRIMP $12.0
CEVICHE TOSTADAS $14.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS $14.5
Kids Menu

KIDS TACO $6.5
KIDS MINI PIZZA $6.5
KIDS ENCHILADA $6.5
Salads

GUACAMOLE SALAD $4.0
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CHEF SALAD
FAJITA TACO SALAD
STUFFED AVOCADO

Enchiladas

& ENCHILADA TRIO
@\ EDDY'S ENCHILADAS
\

) GRILLED ENCHILADAS $10.0

DON JUAN ENCHILADAS
SPINACH ENCHILADAS

Side Dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
RICE AND BEANS

RICE

EXTRA CHIPS

SIDE CHICKEN BREAST
POTATO CHIPS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
GREEN CHILE
CHILI

ONION

CHEESE

BEANS

SHRIMP

PORK MEAT

Entrées

QUESO REG

$9.0
$12.0
$14.0

$10.0
$9.3

$16.0
$11.0

$7.0
$5.0
$3.0
$1.0
$7.0

$15.0

$3.5

QUESO LG

"'"" GUACAMOLE DIP REG
FLAMED CHEESE

BEAN NACHOS
CHEESE NACHOS
FAJITAS NACHOS
DON JUAN QUESADILLA
BAKED POTATO SOUP
NUGGETS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
QUESO W/ GB
CHORIQUESO
FAJITA NACHOS
GUACAMOLE DIP (LG)

Mexican Dishes
QUESADILLA
TACO
BURRITO
ENCHILADA
CHIMICHANGA

CHILE RELLENO

SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS
GRILLED MEAT

CHICKEN FAJITAS
TAQUITOS

POLLO POBLANO

FISH TACOS

FAJITAS

STREET TACOS

TACOS

$6.5
$3.5
$9.0
$6.3
$5.0
$10.5
$10.0
$7.0
$4.0
$11.0
$6.0
$13.0
$10.5

$9.3
$4.0
$4.0
$2.0
$3.5
$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$13.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0
$17.0
$16.0
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La Bamba Mexican

207 N Service Rd E, Ruston, LA, Opening Hours:

71270, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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