



https://menuweb.menu 207 N Service Rd E, Ruston, LA, 71270, United States +13182554219



The restaurant from Ruston offers **129** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.6. La Bamba Mexican Restaurant, located in Ruston, LA, is a beloved spot known for its vibrant atmosphere and delicious Mexican cuisine, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Whether you're planning a special outing or a casual meal, La Bamba welcomes you to join them today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, don't hesitate to call ahead at (318) 255-4219 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy their flavors from the comfort of your home? Order through DoorDash for a convenient takeout option. With a menu that caters to vegetarian diners and a lively happy hour featuring delightful drinks, La Bamba offers something for everyone. After your visit, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!



			The state of the s
Soups		Nachos	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$14.0	SHRIMP NACHOS	\$11.0
Mains		Finger Food	
POLLO CREMA	\$12.0	CHICKEN NACHOS	\$7.0
Salad		Chimichangas	
TACO SALAD	\$8.5	SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA	\$11.0
Side Orders		Sticks	
PAPAS MEXICANAS	\$12.0	SHRIMP STICK	\$7.5
Tacos		Snacks & Appetizers	
MINI CHORIZO TACOS	\$8.0	BEEF NACHOS	\$7.0
Fajitas		Snacks & Fingerfood	
MEXICAN GRILL	\$19.0	GUACAMOLE DIP	\$3.5
Fish		Tex-Mex	
STUFFED SHRIMP	\$15.0	CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$7.0
House Specialties		Hamburguesas	
TACO DINNER	\$8.0	MEXICAN HAMBURGER	\$8.0
Dessert		House Specials	
FRIED ICE CREAM		GRILLED TILAPIA	\$11.3
Quesadilla		Adicionales	
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.0	CHEESE	\$3.5
Starters		Egg Dishes	
PARILLADA MEXICANA	\$14.5	OMELETTE	

Y	A.

\$6.5

Munchies		Platos De Ninos	
SOPES	\$10.0	KIDS FAJITAS \$6	<b>5.5</b>
Kids Meals		Sides	
KIDS NUGGETS	\$6.5	SETUP SALAD \$5	5.0
Meat/Fish Entrees		Regular Tacos	
CHICKEN BREAST DINNER	\$12.0	PUFFY TACOS \$8	3.0
Shareables		Especialidades La Bamba	
TACO SAMPLER	\$18.0	BURRITO LA BAMBA \$9	0.0
Carne / Steak		Especialities La Bamba	
MAR Y TIERRA SURF TURF		EDDY'S SPECIAL \$10	0.0
Taco Salad		Authentic Mexican Plates	S
FAJITAS TACO SALAD	\$9.5	ORIGINAL MEXICAN TACOS \$13	3.0
Taquitos		Sides &Amp Soup	
CARNITAS	\$14.0	TAMALE \$2	2.0
<b>Top Ten Specialties</b>		The Hideaway Appetizers	S
VEGGIE STUFFED AVOCADO	\$12.0	SAMPLE PLATTER \$12	2.0
Flame-Grilled Fajitas		Gonzalez'S	
VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$13.0	<b>Comination Plates</b>	
Spanish		ENCHILADA SPECIAL \$9	0.0
TAMALES	\$9.0	<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
Tostadas & Salads		MEXICAN	
TOSTADAS MEXICANAS	\$10.0	Kid&AposS Menu	

**KIDS FAJITA RICE** 

HUESITOS (BABY BACK RIBS) \$13.0

Á	No.	
	The same of the sa	

			The state of the s	
Kid's Menu - Quesadillas		Kids		
SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$11.0	KIDS QUESADILLA	\$6.5	
		KIDS BURRITO	\$6.5	
Uncategorized				
CRAWFISH ENCHILADAS	\$10.3	Popular Items		
<b>D</b> :		FAJITA RICE DINNER	\$13.0	
Pizza		<b>BURRITO DINNER</b>	\$10.0	
MINI PIZZA	\$4.5	<b>D</b> .		
MEXICAN SHRIMP	\$13.0	Dinners		
Main Oaumaaa		FISH AND SHRIMP	\$17.0	
Main Courses		CARNE AZADA	\$17.0	
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$10.3			
NACHOS		Beef Specialties		
Course		GRILLED TACOS	\$9.0	
Sauces		SEA AND LAND	\$15.0	
SALSA	\$1.8	These Types Of Di	abaa	
GUACAMOLE		These Types Of Di	snes	
Vogetorien Diebee		Are Being Served		
Vegetarian Dishes		QUESADILLAS		
BEAN AVOCADO TOSTADAS	\$12.0	ICE CREAM		
EDDYS VEGGIES ENCHILADAS	\$12.0	Ocafood		
Appotizor		Seafood		
Appetizer		DEVIL SHRIMP	\$12.0	
TOSTADA	\$3.0	CEVICHE TOSTADAS	\$14.0	
CEVICHE	\$10.0	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$14.5	
Steaks		Kids Menu		
STEAK FAJITAS	\$14.0	KIDS TACO	\$6.5	
MEXICAN-STYLE STEAK	\$16.0	KIDS MINI PIZZA	\$6.5	
		KIDS ENCHILADA	\$6.5	
From The Grill			70.0	
RIBEYE MEXICANO	\$17.0	Salads		
	040.0			

**GUACAMOLE SALAD** 

\$4.0

25	

CHEF SAL	AD	\$9.0		QUESO LG	\$6.5
FAJITA TA	CO SALAD	\$12.0		GUACAMOLE DIP REG	\$3.5
STUFFED	AVOCADO	\$14.0		FLAMED CHEESE	\$9.0
	-		BEAN NAC	CHOS	\$6.3
Enchila	adas		CHEESE N	ACHOS	\$5.0
0	ENCHILADA TRIO	\$10.0	FAJITAS N	ACHOS	\$10.5
	EDDY'S ENCHILADAS	\$9.3	DON JUAN	QUESADILLA	\$10.0
	GRILLED ENCHILADAS	\$10.0	BAKED PO	TATO SOUP	\$7.0
DON JUAN	I ENCHILADAS	\$16.0	NUGGETS		\$4.0
SPINACH I	ENCHILADAS	\$11.0	SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$11.0
O: d - D	! - <b> </b>		QUESO W/	GB	\$6.0
Side D	Isnes		CHORIQUE	SO	\$13.0
CHICKEN	TORTILLA SOUP	\$7.0	FAJITA NA	CHOS	\$10.5
RICE AND	BEANS	\$5.0	GUACAMOLE DIP (LG)		
RICE		\$3.0			
EXTRA CH	IPS	\$1.0	Mexica	an Dishes	
SIDE CHIC	KEN BREAST	\$7.0		QUESADILLA	\$9.3
РОТАТО С	HIPS		N CO TO	TACO	\$4.0
l a a	:amtallaad			BURRITO	\$4.0
Ingredients Used			ENCHILAD	ENCHILADA	
	CHEESE		CHIMICHA	NGA	\$3.5
	GREEN CHILE	\$15.0	CHILE REL	LENO	\$9.0
	CHILI		SOUR CRE	AM ENCHILADAS	\$9.0
ONION			GRILLED N	MEAT	\$12.0
CHEESE			CHICKEN F	FAJITAS	\$13.0
BEANS			TAQUITOS		\$10.0
SHRIMP			POLLO PO	BLANO	\$12.0
PORK MEA	AT		FISH TACC	os estados esta	\$12.0
Entrás			<b>FAJITAS</b>		\$17.0
Entrée	5		STREET TA	ACOS	\$16.0
QUESO RE	EG .	\$3.5	TACOS		



#### La Bamba Mexican

207 N Service Rd E, Ruston, LA, 71270, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

